1. The Introduction

ROMANS -

Justification and Abrahamic Covenant

Ray Mondragon

II. The Provision of God's Righteousness
A. The Condemnation of All -

B. The Justification by Faith -
The Provision of Justification
The Priority of Justification

1.
2.

3.

The OT Pattern of Justification

a. The Justification of Abraham -
b. The Covenant of Abraham -
1) The Abrahamic Promise

2)

3)

4)

Abrahamic Covenant

Promised -
Instituted -

NSRS RANBNN

Fulfilled -

The Alternative of Law

a) The Nullification of Promise

b) The Result of Law

The Assuring Purpose
a) For Certainty

b) For Fulfillment

The Abrahamic Example

Confirmed -
Re-instituted to Isaac -
Re-instituted to Jacob -
Remembered -

Rom 4:13-17

universal unrighteousness

divine provision

by faith
by faith

12:1-3, 13:14-17

15:1-21

1:1-17
1:18-8:39
1:18-3:20

3:21-5:21
3:21-26
3:27-31

4:1-25
4:1-12
4:13-25
4:13

17:1-21, 22:15-18

26:3-4, 24

28:13-15, 35:9-12

Ex 2:24, 2Kg 17:15
Gal 3, Act 3:25-26

4:14-15
4:14

4:15

4:16-17
4:16

4:17

4:18-25



