ROMANS -Justification and Abrahamic CovenantRay MondragonRom 4:13-17

I. II.	8				1:1-17 1:18-8:39 s 1:18-3:20
	В.	The 1. 2.	The P	fication by Faith - divine provision Provision of Justification Priority of Justification	3:21-5:21 3:21-26 3:27-31
		3.	a. T	OT Pattern of Justification The Justification of Abraham - The Covenant of Abraham - The Abrahamic Promise by faith by faith	4:1-25 4:1-12 4:13-25 4:13
				Abrahamic Covenant 1. Promised - 12:1-3, 13:14-1 2. Instituted - 15:1-21 3. Confirmed - 17:1-21, 22:15- 4. Re-instituted to Isaac - 26:3-4, 24 5. Re-instituted to Jacob - 28:13-15, 35:9- 6. Remembered - Ex 2:24, 2Kg 1 7. Fulfilled - Gal 3, Act 3:25	18 12 7:15
			2)	a) The Alternative of Law a) The Nullification of Promise	4:14-15 4:14
				b) The Result of Law	4:15
			3	The Assuring Purpose a) For Certainty	4:16-17 4:16
				b) For Fulfillment	4:17